SYRACUSE PHA
SYRACUSE, NY
APRIL 25-28, 2019

Performance Hunter 3'3"

Points | Entry |Horse Owners
Champion: 36 130 |Lacoste Samantha Dispenza
Reserve: 17 141 \Wish List Jennie O'Brien

Amateur-Owner Hunter 3'3"

Points | Entry |Horse Owners
Champion: 24 212 Essential Angela M. Nealer
Reserve: 22 123 Weatherman Christa L. Carson

Junior Working Hunter 3'6"

Points | Entry |Horse Owners
Champion: 28 129 |Authentic Rowan Egsgard
Reserve: 28 124 Venturo Kristina Egsgard

Pony Hunter

Points | Entry |Horse Owners
Champion: 42 125 [B)Iczjrézmore Rhythm And Veronica Grajewaki
Reserve: 30 145 |Sneak Attack Ashley Jedrich

Green Pony Hunter

Points | Entry |Horse Owners
Champion: 40 145 |Sneak Attack Ashley Jedrich
Reserve: 26 = 217 Donamore Isabella Veronica Grajewaki

Adult-Amateur Hunter 36 and Over 3'

Points | Entry |Horse Owners
Champion: 40 218 Celebration Daymark Farm LLC
Reserve: 22 109 |Chellunde Z Brook Edge Farms

Adult Amateur Hunter 18-35 3'
Points | Entry |Horse Owners



Champion: 32 143 Ruby Go Lightly Victoria Schaber
Reserve:  22.5 118 |Mahogany Madelyn Sano

Childrens Hunter 3'

Points | Entry Horse Owners
Champion: 23 133 Eli Nikki Albert
Reserve: 20 215 Emma's Cardenta Vd McKinley Egenhofer
Mangelaar

Children's Hunter Pony

Points | Entry |Horse Owners
Champion: 36 172 Toodle Lou Piper Emo
Reserve: 24 142 Benlea Thunder Ella Michaels

Low Hunter 3'

Points | Entry |Horse Owners
Champion: 27 186 Ducati Grey Schweitzer
Reserve: 20 153 |/Adagio Chrissy Rothwell

Baby Green Hunter

Points | Entry Horse Owners
Champion: 36 138 Good Times Charlie Debra M. Lorge
Reserve: 30 124 Venturo Kristina Egsgard

Pre-Childrens Hunter

Points | Entry |Horse Owners
Champion: 30 211 Montana Magic Skye Williamson
Reserve: | 245 113 Amherst Karissa Bosh

Pre-Adult Hunter

Points | Entry Horse Owners
Champion: 30 151 |Arlington Christina Shoemaker
Reserve: 26 183 Zikomo Alyse Franko

Pre-Children's Hunter Ponies
Points | Entry Horse Owners
Champion: 26 182 Romeo Brook Edge Farms



Reserve: 22 114 Twist And Shout Siobhan Stubbe

3'3" Junior Hunter

Points | Entry |Horse Owners
Champion: 32 219 |Dresden Row Clayton Goldring
Reserve: 24 104 Crack The Code Erik Concors
Green Hunter 3'
Points | Entry |Horse Owners

Anne M. Woods
Moonblu Farm LLC

Reserve: 28 156 |Lancaster Larissa Loss

Champion: 50 110 |China Blue

Green Hunter 3'3"

Points | Entry |Horse Owners

Champion: 24 129 |Authentic Rowan Egsgard

Reserve: 22 167 Private Charter Jennifer Duncan
Place Entry Horse Rider Owners
1 206 Intrepid Sydney S. DeGrazia Brook Run Farm LLC
2 184 |Quivola Grey Schweitzer Grey Schweitzer
3 210 |West Lake Olivia Kocher Olivia Kocher
4 146 |Dreamscape Rosemary LaBarge Casey M. Mazzola
Place Entry Horse Rider Owners
1 206 Intrepid Sydney S. DeGrazia Brook Run Farm LLC
2 210 |West Lake Olivia Kocher Olivia Kocher
3 129 |Authentic Rowan Egsgard Rowan Egsgard
4 132 |Donna Latina Kate Metzger Nicolle Madonna Cerio
Place |[Entry Horse Rider Owners
1 152 |Royal Surprise Brynley Smith Darren D. Graziano

2 133 [Eli Nikki Albert Nikki Albert



3 216 Ticket to Ride Katie Philipp Katie Philipp

4 134 Black and Tan Jillian Frazo Kalcy O'Keefe

Place Entry Horse Rider Owners

1 215 Eﬂrgrr:;]ilsa(;frdenta Vd McKinley Egenhofer McKinley Egenhofer
2 115 |Catch Phrase Madison Aurio Madison Aurio

3 216 Ticket to Ride Katie Philipp Katie Philipp

4 136 Big Easy Erin Parrinello Erin Parrinello

5 134 Black and Tan Jillian Frazo Kalcy O'Keefe

6 196 |Super Fun Sadie F. Rutkowski Kenneth M. Wheeler
7 152 |Royal Surprise Brynley Smith Darren D. Graziano
8 213 Semper Fi Erin Webster Erin Webster

9 105 |Year And A Day Annie Kammer Annie Kammer
Place Entry Horse Rider Owners

1 152 |Royal Surprise Brynley Smith Darren D. Graziano
2 105 |Year And A Day Annie Kammer Annie Kammer

3 216 | Ticket to Ride Katie Philipp Katie Philipp

4 213 |Semper Fi Erin Webster Erin Webster

12B - Sore No More M&S 3' Medal 15-17

Place Entry Horse Rider Owners

1 215 II\EArer]r;]a;Isa(;rardenta Vd McKinley Egenhofer McKinley Egenhofer
2 136 |Big Easy Erin Parrinello Erin Parrinello

3 105 |Year And A Day Annie Kammer Annie Kammer

4 152 |Royal Surprise Brynley Smith Darren D. Graziano
5 213 Semper Fi Erin Webster Erin Webster

6 208 Oceania Corrina Rosenfeld Corrina Rosenfeld

7 216 Ticket to Ride Katie Philipp Katie Philipp

8 133 [Eli Nikki Albert Nikki Albert

14 - Syracuse PHA Childrens Pony Medal



Place Entry Horse Rider Owners

1 142 Benlea Thunder Ella Michaels Ella Michaels

2 145 |Sneak Attack Ashley Jedrich Ashley Jedrich

3 137 |The Governor Sydney Frank Deerfield Ltd.

4 159 |Bayridge Ready Or Not |Claudia Goldie Leslie Miller

5 102 Winn Dixie Roran W. Young Roran W. Young
6 162 |Kelviden Moon Dancer |Russell Philipp Russell Philipp
7 158 |Reflection Skylar Wilson Leslie Miller
Place Entry Horse Rider Owners

1 142 Benlea Thunder Ella Michaels Ella Michaels

2 137 |The Governor Sydney Frank Deerfield Ltd.

3 102 Winn Dixie Roran W. Young Roran W. Young
4 172 |Toodle Lou Piper Emo Piper Emo

5 159 |Bayridge Ready Or Not |Claudia Goldie Leslie Miller

17 - M&S USEF Pony Medal

Place Entry Horse Rider Owners

1 162 |Kelviden Moon Dancer |Russell Philipp Russell Philipp

2 163 Sﬂizlﬁ:nls Rockn Roll Carlie Madonna Sarah Longmire-Cook
3 145 |Sneak Attack Ashley Jedrich Ashley Jedrich

Place [Entry Horse Rider Owners

1 143 Ruby Go Lightly Victoria Schaber Victoria Schaber

2 101 |Niagara Samantha Page Samantha Page

3 154 Bon Jolie Makenna Rozelle Makenna Rozelle
Place Entry Horse Rider Owners

1 206 Intrepid Sydney S. DeGrazia Brook Run Farm LLC
2 210 |West Lake Olivia Kocher Olivia Kocher

3 105 |Year And A Day Annie Kammer Annie Kammer



23 - Junior Working Hunter 3'6" U/S
Rider

Place Entry Horse

1
2
3

124
129
146

Venturo
Authentic
Dreamscape

Rowan Egsgard

Rowan Egsgard
Rosemary LaBarge

Owners

Kristina Egsgard
Rowan Egsgard
Casey M. Mazzola

24 - Junior Working Hunter 3'6"

Place Entry Horse

1
2
3

124
129
146

Venturo
Authentic
Dreamscape

Rider

Rowan Egsgard
Rowan Egsgard
Rosemary LaBarge

Owners

Kristina Egsgard
Rowan Egsgard
Casey M. Mazzola

25 - Junior Working Hunter 3'6"

Place Entry Horse

1
2
3

129
146
124

Authentic
Dreamscape
Venturo

Rider

Rowan Egsgard
Rosemary LaBarge
Rowan Egsgard

Owners

Rowan Egsgard
Casey M. Mazzola
Kristina Egsgard

26 - Junior Working Hunter 3'6" Handy

Place Entry Horse

1
2
3

146
129
124

Dreamscape
Authentic
Venturo

Rider

Rosemary LaBarge
Rowan Egsgard
Rowan Egsgard

Owners

Casey M. Mazzola
Rowan Egsgard
Kristina Egsgard

181 - $1000 Junior & Amateur Owner Hunter Classic 12 Entries

Place Entry Horse

Ol N OB WO DN

123
141
212
146
104
219
131
132
214

Weatherman
Wish List
Essential
Dreamscape
Crack The Code
Dresden Row
Clementino W
Donna Latina
Pandora

Rider

Christa L. Carson
Jennie O'Brien
Angela M. Nealer
Rosemary LaBarge
Erik Concors
Averey-May Pritchard
Allie Feder

Kate Metzger

Olivia Kocher

Owners

Christa L. Carson
Jennie O'Brien

Angela M. Nealer
Casey M. Mazzola
Erik Concors

Clayton Goldring

Allie Feder

Nicolle Madonna Cerio
Ellisyn Brower



10 153 |Adagio
11 117 |Scandal
12 129 |Authentic

Chrissy Rothwell
Karissa Bosh
Rowan Egsgard

Chrissy Rothwell
Marguerite E. Heberle
Rowan Egsgard

186 - Pre-Childrens Hunter U/S

Place Entry Horse Rider

1 113 /Amherst Anna Leamer

2 211 |Montana Magic Skye Williamson

3 148 |Braveheart Iﬂazﬂﬁreigr;eson-
207 |Ramon Alayna Irvin
165 |Insurance Agent Clare Friedlander
147 Blue Suede Shoes Emily Lowenguth

Owners
Karissa Bosh
Skye Williamson

Gabriella D. Fournier

Walk The Line, LLC
Melinda Andolina
Christina LaBarge

187 - Pre-Childrens Hunter

Place Entry Horse

Rider

1 211 |Montana Magic Skye Williamson
2 148 |Braveheart Iﬂa;/;ﬁreigr;eson-
3 113  |/Amherst Anna Leamer

4 165 |Insurance Agent Clare Friedlander
5 147 Blue Suede Shoes Emily Lowenguth
6 120 All In Time Gemma Comenzo
7 121 |Dayton Michelle D'Amico
8 207 |Ramon Alayna Irvin

9 116 |Kirkwood Lily Learner

Owners
Skye Williamson

Gabriella D. Fournier

Karissa Bosh
Melinda Andolina
Christina LaBarge
Amy Cicardi
Michelle D'Amico
Walk The Line, LLC
Katrina Rowe

188 - Pre-Childrens Hunter

Place Entry Horse

Rider

1 113  |/Amherst Anna Leamer

2 148 Braveheart Taylor Jameson-

3 211 Montana Magic Skye Williamson
165 Insurance Agent Clare Friedlander

5 147 Blue Suede Shoes Emily Lowenguth

Owners
Karissa Bosh

Gabriella D. Fournier

Skye Williamson
Melinda Andolina
Christina LaBarge



6 120 All In Time Gemma Comenzo Amy Cicardi

7 207 |Ramon Alayna Irvin Walk The Line, LLC
8 121 |Dayton Michelle D'Amico Michelle D'Amico

9 116 Kirkwood Lily Learner Katrina Rowe

189 - Pre-Childrens Hunter

Place Entry Horse Rider Owners

1 211 |Montana Magic Skye Williamson Skye Williamson
2 120 |All In Time Gemma Comenzo Amy Cicardi

3 207 Ramon Alayna Irvin Walk The Line, LLC
4 147 Blue Suede Shoes Emily Lowenguth Christina LaBarge
5 116 |Kirkwood Lily Learner Katrina Rowe

6 113 |Ambherst Anna Leamer Karissa Bosh

7 121 |Dayton Michelle D'Amico Michelle D'Amico
Place Entry Horse Rider Owners

1 212  Essential Angela M. Nealer Angela M. Nealer
2 153 |Adagio Chrissy Rothwell Chrissy Rothwell
3 123 Weatherman Christa L. Carson Christa L. Carson
4 131 |Clementino W Allie Feder Allie Feder

5 141 |Wish List Jennie O'Brien Jennie O'Brien
Place Entry Horse Rider Owners

1 153 |Adagio Chrissy Rothwell Chrissy Rothwell
2 131 |Clementino W Allie Feder Allie Feder

3 212 Essential Angela M. Nealer Angela M. Nealer
4 123 |Weatherman Christa L. Carson Christa L. Carson
5 141 |Wish List Jennie O'Brien Jennie O'Brien
Place |[Entry Horse Rider Owners

1 141 |Wish List Jennie O'Brien Jennie O'Brien

2 123 |Weatherman Christa L. Carson Christa L. Carson



3 212 Essential Angela M. Nealer Angela M. Nealer

4 131 |Clementino W Allie Feder Allie Feder

5 153 |Adagio Chrissy Rothwell Chrissy Rothwell
154 - Amateur-Owner Hunter 3'3" Handy
Place Entry Horse Rider Owners

1 123 Weatherman Christa L. Carson Christa L. Carson

2 212 Essential Angela M. Nealer Angela M. Nealer

3 131 |Clementino W Allie Feder Allie Feder

4 141 \Wish List Jennie O'Brien Jennie O'Brien

5 153 |Adagio Chrissy Rothwell Chrissy Rothwell
Place Entry Horse Rider Owners

1 151 |Arlington Christina Shoemaker Christina Shoemaker
2 183 | Zikomo Alyse Franko Alyse Franko

3 127 | The Pagan Princess Lara Jamieson Lara Jamieson

4 112 |Noted Alexa E. Basile Alexa E. Basile

5 168 |Skys Passage Kathy Licata Kathy Licata

Place Entry Horse Rider Owners

1 151 |Arlington Christina Shoemaker Christina Shoemaker
2 168 |Skys Passage Kathy Licata Kathy Licata

3 183 | Zikomo Alyse Franko Alyse Franko

4 112  |Noted Alexa E. Basile Alexa E. Basile

5 127 | The Pagan Princess Lara Jamieson Lara Jamieson

Place |[Entry Horse Rider Owners

1 151 |Arlington Christina Shoemaker Christina Shoemaker
2 183 Zikomo Alyse Franko Alyse Franko

3 127 | The Pagan Princess Lara Jamieson Lara Jamieson

4 112  |Noted Alexa E. Basile Alexa E. Basile

5 168 Skys Passage Kathy Licata Kathy Licata



163 - Pre-Adult Hunter

Place Entry Horse Rider Owners

1 183 Zikomo Alyse Franko Alyse Franko

2 168 |Skys Passage Kathy Licata Kathy Licata

3 127 |The Pagan Princess Lara Jamieson Lara Jamieson
4 112 |Noted Alexa E. Basile Alexa E. Basile

42 - Children's Hunter Pony U/S _

Place Entry Horse Rider Owners

1 172 |Toodle Lou Piper Emo Piper Emo

2 159 |Bayridge Ready Or Not |Claudia Goldie Leslie Miller

3 137 |The Governor Sydney Frank Deerfield Ltd.

4 142 Benlea Thunder Ella Michaels Ella Michaels

5 102 Winn Dixie Roran W. Young Roran W. Young
Place Entry Horse Rider Owners

1 172 |Toodle Lou Piper Emo Piper Emo

2 142 |Benlea Thunder Ella Michaels Ella Michaels

3 137 | The Governor Sydney Frank Deerfield Ltd.

4 159 |Bayridge Ready Or Not |Claudia Goldie Leslie Miller

5 102 |Winn Dixie Roran W. Young Roran W. Young
Place Entry Horse Rider Owners

1 142 |Benlea Thunder Ella Michaels Ella Michaels

2 172 |Toodle Lou Piper Emo Piper Emo

3 137 | The Governor Sydney Frank Deerfield Ltd.

4 102 |Winn Dixie Roran W. Young Roran W. Young
5 159 |Bayridge Ready Or Not |Claudia Goldie Leslie Miller
]
Place |[Entry Horse Rider Owners

1 172 Toodle Lou Piper Emo Piper Emo

2 142 |Benlea Thunder Ella Michaels Ella Michaels



3
4
5

159 |Bayridge Ready Or Not |Claudia Goldie

102
137

Winn Dixie

The Governor

Roran W. Young
Sydney Frank

Leslie Miller
Roran W. Young
Deerfield Ltd.

169 - $500 M&S Childrens Pony Hunter Classic

Place Entry Horse

1

2
3
4

172
142
137
102

Toodle Lou
Benlea Thunder
The Governor
Winn Dixie

Rider

Piper Emo

Ella Michaels
Sydney Frank
Roran W. Young

Owners

Piper Emo

Ella Michaels
Deerfield Ltd.
Roran W. Young

52 - Childrens Hunter U/S 11 Entries

Place Entry Horse

1

2

Ol o N O OB~ W

133
215

196
115
152
136
208
105
134

Eli

Emma’s Cardenta VVd
Mangelaar

Super Fun

Catch Phrase
Royal Surprise
Big Easy
Oceania

Year And A Day
Black and Tan

Rider
Nikki Albert

McKinley Egenhofer

Sadie F. Rutkowski
Madison Aurio
Brynley Smith

Erin Parrinello
Corrina Rosenfeld
Annie Kammer
Jillian Frazo

Owners
Nikki Albert

McKinley Egenhofer

Kenneth M. Wheeler
Madison Aurio
Darren D. Graziano
Erin Parrinello
Corrina Rosenfeld
Annie Kammer
Kalcy O'Keefe

53 - Childrens Hunter 3'

Place [Entry Horse

1
2

o~ o o &

186
149

215

115
133
152
213
196

Ducati
Tampa Bay

Emma's Cardenta VVd
Mangelaar

Catch Phrase
Eli

Royal Surprise
Semper Fi
Super Fun

Rider
Grey Schweitzer
Taylor Brustman

McKinley Egenhofer

Madison Aurio
Nikki Albert
Brynley Smith

Erin Webster
Sadie F. Rutkowski

Owners
Grey Schweitzer
Taylor Brustman

McKinley Egenhofer

Madison Aurio
Nikki Albert

Darren D. Graziano
Erin Webster
Kenneth M. Wheeler



9 208 |Oceania Corrina Rosenfeld Corrina Rosenfeld

54 - Childrens Hunter 3'

Place Entry Horse Rider Owners
1 133 [Eli Nikki Albert Nikki Albert
2 152 |Royal Surprise Brynley Smith Darren D. Graziano
3 196 |Super Fun Sadie F. Rutkowski Kenneth M. Wheeler
4 185 |Diar Noir Willa Schweitzer \F/{\fitljraltesl((j:hf/?nra?t]zer
5 186 Ducati Grey Schweitzer Grey Schweitzer
6 136 Big Easy Erin Parrinello Erin Parrinello
7 213 Semper Fi Erin Webster Erin Webster
8 149 |Tampa Bay Taylor Brustman Taylor Brustman
9 208 Oceania Corrina Rosenfeld Corrina Rosenfeld
Place Entry Horse Rider Owners
1 215 Eﬂrgrr%ifagfrdenta Vd McKinley Egenhofer McKinley Egenhofer
2 136 Big Easy Erin Parrinello Erin Parrinello
3 149 |Tampa Bay Taylor Brustman Taylor Brustman
4 133 [Eli Nikki Albert Nikki Albert
5 208 Oceania Corrina Rosenfeld Corrina Rosenfeld
6 196 |Super Fun Sadie F. Rutkowski Kenneth M. Wheeler
7 105 |Year And A Day Annie Kammer Annie Kammer
8 134 Black and Tan Jillian Frazo Kalcy O'Keefe
Place Entry Horse Rider Owners
1 136 |Big Easy Erin Parrinello Erin Parrinello
2 215 Eﬂrzrr%ifag?rdenta Vd McKinley Egenhofer McKinley Egenhofer
3 133 [Eli Nikki Albert Nikki Albert
208 |Oceania Corrina Rosenfeld Corrina Rosenfeld

5 134 Black and Tan Jillian Frazo Kalcy O'Keefe



6 196 |Super Fun Sadie F. Rutkowski Kenneth M. Wheeler

7 149 |Tampa Bay Taylor Brustman Taylor Brustman

8 213 |Semper Fi Erin Webster Erin Webster

9 152 |Royal Surprise Brynley Smith Darren D. Graziano

10 105 |Year And A Day Annie Kammer Annie Kammer

62 - Pony Hunte U/S

Place Entry Horse Rider Owners

1 125 [B)ﬁ,l r:aasmore Rhythm And Audrey Jansonius-Burke Veronica Grajewaki

217 | Donamore Isabella Georgia Leonforte Veronica Grajewaki
145 |Sneak Attack Ashley Jedrich Ashley Jedrich

4 126 Jenerations On The Heleana Gordon Veronica Grajewaki
Rocks

63 - Pony Hunter

Place Entry Horse Rider Owners

1 145 |Sneak Attack Ashley Jedrich Ashley Jedrich

2 125 [B)IC:J r:;more Rhythm And Audrey Jansonius-Burke |Veronica Grajewaki

3 217 | Donamore Isabella Georgia Leonforte Veronica Grajewaki

4 126 Jenerations On The Heleana Gordon Veronica Grajewaki
Rocks

5 158 |Reflection Skylar Wilson Leslie Miller

64 - Pony Hunter

Place Entry Horse Rider Owners

1 145 |Sneak Attack Ashley Jedrich Ashley Jedrich

2 125 [B)I?J r;imore Rhythm And Audrey Jansonius-Burke Veronica Grajewaki

3 217 Donamore Isabella Georgia Leonforte Veronica Grajewaki

4 126 Jenerations On The Heleana Gordon Veronica Grajewaki
Rocks

5 158 |Reflection Skylar Wilson Leslie Miller

65 - Pony Hunter ]

Place |[Entry Horse Rider Owners



Donamore Rhythm And

1 125 Audrey Jansonius-Burke [Veronica Grajewaki

Blues
2 217 Donamore Isabella Georgia Leonforte Veronica Grajewaki
3 126 Jenerations On The Heleana Gordon Veronica Grajewaki
Rocks
4 145 |Sneak Attack Ashley Jedrich Ashley Jedrich
66 - Pony Hunter Handy
Place Entry Horse Rider Owners
1 125 [B)ﬁ,l r;asmore Rhythm And Audrey Jansonius-Burke Veronica Grajewaki
217 Donamore Isabella Georgia Leonforte Veronica Grajewaki
145 |Sneak Attack Ashley Jedrich Ashley Jedrich
4 126 Jenerations On The Heleana Gordon Veronica Grajewaki
Rocks
77 - Green Pony Hunter U/S
Place Entry Horse Rider Owners
1 217 | Donamore Isabella Georgia Leonforte Veronica Grajewaki
2 145 |Sneak Attack Ashley Jedrich Ashley Jedrich
3 162 |Kelviden Moon Dancer |Russell Philipp Russell Philipp
4 158 |Reflection Skylar Wilson Leslie Miller
5 126 Jenerations On The Heleana Gordon Veronica Grajewaki
Rocks
6 163 Qual_en s Rockn Roll Carlie Madonna Sarah Longmire-Cook
Magic
78 - Green Pony Hunter
Place Entry Horse Rider Owners
1 145 |Sneak Attack Ashley Jedrich Ashley Jedrich
2 217 | Donamore Isabella Georgia Leonforte Veronica Grajewaki
3 163 Qual_en s Rock'n Roll Carlie Madonna Sarah Longmire-Cook
Magic
158 |Reflection Skylar Wilson Leslie Miller
5 162 |Kelviden Moon Dancer |Russell Philipp Russell Philipp

79 - Green Pony Hunter



Place Entry Horse Rider Owners

1 145 |Sneak Attack Ashley Jedrich Ashley Jedrich
2 217 | Donamore Isabella Georgia Leonforte Veronica Grajewaki
3 162 |Kelviden Moon Dancer |Russell Philipp Russell Philipp
4 163 Qual_en s Rock'n Roll Carlie Madonna Sarah Longmire-Cook
Magic
5 126 Jenerations On The Heleana Gordon Veronica Grajewaki
Rocks
6 158 |Reflection Skylar Wilson Leslie Miller
80 - Green Pony Hunter
Place Entry Horse Rider Owners
1 163 Qual_en s Rockn Roll Carlie Madonna Sarah Longmire-Cook
Magic
162 |Kelviden Moon Dancer |Russell Philipp Russell Philipp
145 |Sneak Attack Ashley Jedrich Ashley Jedrich
217 | Donamore Isabella Georgia Leonforte Veronica Grajewaki
5 126 Jenerations On The Heleana Gordon Veronica Grajewaki
Rocks
81 - Green Pony Hunter
Place Entry Horse Rider Owners
1 145 |Sneak Attack Ashley Jedrich Ashley Jedrich
2 162 |Kelviden Moon Dancer |Russell Philipp Russell Philipp
3 163 Qual_en s Rock’n Roll Carlie Madonna Sarah Longmire-Cook
Magic
4 217 | Donamore Isabella Georgia Leonforte Veronica Grajewaki
5 126 Jenerations On The Heleana Gordon Veronica Grajewaki
Rocks
166 - Pre-Children's Hunter Ponies U/S
Place Entry Horse Rider Owners
1 114 Twist And Shout Siobhan Stubbe Siobhan Stubbe
2 182 |Romeo Karina Sabo Brook Edge Farms
3 122 Greystoke's Jamaican Caitlin Saddlemire Caitlin Saddlemire

Vacation



4 160 |Brightside Morgan Glidden Denise M. Van Patten

167 - Pre-Children's Hunter Ponies

Place Entry Horse Rider Owners

1 182 |Romeo Karina Sabo Brook Edge Farms
2 114 Twist And Shout Siobhan Stubbe Siobhan Stubbe

3 160 |Brightside Morgan Glidden Denise M. Van Patten
Place [Entry Horse Rider Owners

1 182 |Romeo Karina Sabo Brook Edge Farms
2 114 Twist And Shout Siobhan Stubbe Siobhan Stubbe

3 160 |Brightside Morgan Glidden Denise M. Van Patten
Place Entry Horse Rider Owners

1 118 |Mahogany Madelyn Sano Madelyn Sano

2 143 Ruby Go Lightly Victoria Schaber Victoria Schaber

3 101 |Niagara Samantha Page Samantha Page

4 154 Bon Jolie Makenna Rozelle Makenna Rozelle
5 156 |Lancaster Larissa Loss Larissa Loss

6 146 |Dreamscape Casey M. Mazzola Casey M. Mazzola
Place Entry Horse Rider Owners

1 143 Ruby Go Lightly Victoria Schaber Victoria Schaber

2 156 |Lancaster Larissa Loss Larissa Loss

3 101 |Niagara Samantha Page Samantha Page

4 118 |Mahogany Madelyn Sano Madelyn Sano

5 154 Bon Jolie Makenna Rozelle Makenna Rozelle
6 146 |Dreamscape Casey M. Mazzola Casey M. Mazzola
Place |[Entry Horse Rider Owners

1 118 |Mahogany Madelyn Sano Madelyn Sano

2 143 Ruby Go Lightly Victoria Schaber Victoria Schaber



3 154 Bon Jolie Makenna Rozelle Makenna Rozelle
4 156 |Lancaster Larissa Loss Larissa Loss
5 146 |Dreamscape Casey M. Mazzola Casey M. Mazzola
6 101 |Niagara Samantha Page Samantha Page
Place Entry Horse Rider Owners
1 143 Ruby Go Lightly Victoria Schaber Victoria Schaber
2 101 |Niagara Samantha Page Samantha Page
3 154 Bon Jolie Makenna Rozelle Makenna Rozelle
4 146 |Dreamscape Casey M. Mazzola Casey M. Mazzola
5 156 |Lancaster Larissa Loss Larissa Loss
6 118 |Mahogany Madelyn Sano Madelyn Sano
101 - Adult-Amateur Hunter 36 and Over U/S
Place Entry Horse Rider Owners
1 218 Celebration Dr. Emily Weis Daymark Farm LLC
2 109 |Chellunde Z Carla J. Smith Brook Edge Farms
3 139 |Ever Sterling Jacquelyn Spector Jacquelyn Spector
4 144 Joe Rockhead Michelle R. Shaulinski  |Michelle R. Shaulinski
5 128 |Hot Rod Lara Jamieson Lara Jamieson
Place Entry Horse Rider Owners
1 218 Celebration Dr. Emily Weis Daymark Farm LLC
2 109 |Chellunde Z Carla J. Smith Brook Edge Farms
3 139 |Ever Sterling Jacquelyn Spector Jacquelyn Spector
4 144 Joe Rockhead Michelle R. Shaulinski  |Michelle R. Shaulinski
5 128 |Hot Rod Lara Jamieson Lara Jamieson

103 - Adult-Amateur Hunter 36 and Over 3'

Place |[Entry Horse Rider Owners
1 218 Celebration Dr. Emily Weis Daymark Farm LLC
2 139 |Ever Sterling Jacquelyn Spector Jacquelyn Spector

3 109 |Chellunde Z Carla J. Smith Brook Edge Farms



4 144 |Joe Rockhead Michelle R. Shaulinski Michelle R. Shaulinski

5 128 |Hot Rod Lara Jamieson Lara Jamieson

Place Entry Horse Rider Owners

1 218 |Celebration Dr. Emily Weis Daymark Farm LLC

2 109 |Chellunde Z Carla J. Smith Brook Edge Farms

3 139 |Ever Sterling Jacquelyn Spector Jacquelyn Spector

4 144 Joe Rockhead Michelle R. Shaulinski  Michelle R. Shaulinski

171 - $500 NAL/M&S Adult Amateur Hunter Classic 10 Entries

Place Entry Horse Rider Owners

1 218 Celebration Dr. Emily Weis Daymark Farm LLC
2 139 |Ever Sterling Jacquelyn Spector Jacquelyn Spector

3 109 |Chellunde Z Carla J. Smith Brook Edge Farms
4 143 Ruby Go Lightly Victoria Schaber Victoria Schaber

5 154 Bon Jolie Makenna Rozelle Makenna Rozelle

6 101 |Niagara Samantha Page Samantha Page

7 144 Joe Rockhead Michelle R. Shaulinski  Michelle R. Shaulinski
8 156 |Lancaster Larissa Loss Larissa Loss

9 146 |Dreamscape Casey M. Mazzola Casey M. Mazzola
10 128 HotRod Lara Jamieson Lara Jamieson

Place Entry Horse Rider Owners

1 186 |Ducati Grey Schweitzer Grey Schweitzer

2 129 |Authentic Rowan Egsgard Rowan Egsgard

3 153 |Adagio Chrissy Rothwell Chrissy Rothwell

4 154 Bon Jolie Makenna Rozelle Makenna Rozelle

127 - Low Hunter 3'

Place |[Entry Horse Rider Owners
1 156 |Lancaster Leslie Miller Larissa Loss
2 186 |Ducati Grey Schweitzer Grey Schweitzer

3 151 |Arlington Mimi C. Penfield Christina Shoemaker



139 |Ever Sterling Debra M. Lorge Jacquelyn Spector

167 |Private Charter Jennifer Duncan Jennifer Duncan

6 110 |China Blue Todd J. Karn 'I?\/Irg)rg)?l't:/llu \I/:\g??ndf_LC
109 Chellunde Z Carla J. Smith Brook Edge Farms
175 |Cento Blue Alexa Harris Molly Walsh

Place [Entry Horse Rider Owners

1 186 |Ducati Grey Schweitzer Grey Schweitzer

2 153 |Adagio Chrissy Rothwell Chrissy Rothwell

3 109 Chellunde Z Carla J. Smith Brook Edge Farms

4 139 |Ever Sterling Debra M. Lorge Jacquelyn Spector

5 129 |Authentic Rowan Egsgard Rowan Egsgard

6 175 |Cento Blue Alexa Harris Molly Walsh

Place Entry Horse Rider Owners

1 153 |Adagio Chrissy Rothwell Chrissy Rothwell

2 212 Essential Angela M. Nealer Angela M. Nealer

3 215 II\EArer]r;]aélsa(;rardenta Vd Sarah A. Barge McKinley Egenhofer

4 144 Joe Rockhead Abby A. Scott Michelle R. Shaulinski

5 186 Ducati Grey Schweitzer Grey Schweitzer

6 139 |Ever Sterling Debra M. Lorge Jacquelyn Spector

7 118 |Mahogany Madelyn Sano Madelyn Sano

8 146 |Dreamscape Rosemary LaBarge Casey M. Mazzola

9 143 Ruby Go Lightly Abby A. Scott Victoria Schaber

Place Entry Horse Rider Owners

1 110 (ChinaBlue Todd J. Karn Anne M. Woods

Moonblu Farm LLC
156 |Lancaster Leslie Miller Larissa Loss
151 |Arlington Mimi C. Penfield Christina Shoemaker



4 135 |Nightfall Kalcy O'Keefe Kalcy O'Keefe

5 209 |Scott Hill Debra M. Lorge Debra M. Lorge

6 173 |School's Out Jillian C. Geyer Jillian C. Geyer

132 - Green Hunter 3'
Place Entry Horse Rider Owners

Anne M. Woods

1 110 |China Blue Todd J. Karn Moonblu Earm LLC
2 151 |Arlington Mimi C. Penfield Christina Shoemaker
3 156 |Lancaster Leslie Miller Larissa Loss
4 209  Scott Hill Debra M. Lorge Debra M. Lorge
5 180 |King's Vision Jaime A. Bates Lucinda M. Finley
6 173 |School's Out Jillian C. Geyer Jillian C. Geyer
7 111 |Cml Cool Run Todd J. Karn Catherine Lowe
8 135 |Nightfall Kalcy O'Keefe Kalcy O'Keefe
Place Entry Horse Rider Owners
1 110 ChinaBlue Todd J. Karn pne M. Woods
2 156 |Lancaster Leslie Miller Larissa Loss
3 151 |Arlington Mimi C. Penfield Christina Shoemaker
4 111 |Cml Cool Run Todd J. Karn Catherine Lowe
5 180 |King's Vision Jaime A. Bates Lucinda M. Finley
6 173 School's Out Jillian C. Geyer Jillian C. Geyer
7 135 |Nightfall Kalcy O'Keefe Kalcy O'Keefe
8 209  Scott Hill Debra M. Lorge Debra M. Lorge
Place Entry Horse Rider Owners
1 110 (ChinaBlue Todd J. Karn pnne M. Woods
156 |Lancaster Leslie Miller Larissa Loss
209 Scott Hill Debra M. Lorge Debra M. Lorge

180 |King's Vision Jaime A. Bates Lucinda M. Finley



5 173 School's Out Jillian C. Geyer Jillian C. Geyer

6 135 |Nightfall Kalcy O'Keefe Kalcy O'Keefe

7 151 |Arlington Mimi C. Penfield Christina Shoemaker
135 - Green Hunter 3'
Place Entry Horse Rider Owners

Anne M. Woods

1 110 |China Blue Todd J. Karn Moonblu Earm LLC
2 156 |Lancaster Leslie Miller Larissa Loss

3 209  Scott Hill Debra M. Lorge Debra M. Lorge

4 180 |King's Vision Jaime A. Bates Lucinda M. Finley
5 111 |Cml Cool Run Todd J. Karn Catherine Lowe

6 173 |School's Out Jillian C. Geyer Jillian C. Geyer

7 151 |Arlington Mimi C. Penfield Christina Shoemaker
8 135 |Nightfall Kalcy O'Keefe Kalcy O'Keefe
Place Entry Horse Rider Owners

1 167 |Private Charter Jennifer Duncan Jennifer Duncan

2 130 |Lacoste Jaime A. Bates Samantha Dispenza
3 129 |Authentic Veronica Grajewaki Rowan Egsgard
Place Entry Horse Rider Owners

1 129 |Authentic Veronica Grajewaki Rowan Egsgard

2 167 |Private Charter Jennifer Duncan Jennifer Duncan

3 130 |Lacoste Jaime A. Bates Samantha Dispenza
Place Entry Horse Rider Owners

1 129 |Authentic Veronica Grajewaki Rowan Egsgard

2 167 |Private Charter Jennifer Duncan Jennifer Duncan

3 130 |Lacoste Jaime A. Bates Samantha Dispenza

180 - $500 USHJA Green Hunter Challange

Place Entry Horse Rider Owners



Anne M. Woods

1 110 |China Blue Todd J. Karn Moonblu Earm LLC
2 180 |King's Vision Jaime A. Bates Lucinda M. Finley
3 130 |Lacoste Jaime A. Bates Samantha Dispenza
4 151 |Arlington Mimi C. Penfield Christina Shoemaker
5 129 |Authentic Veronica Grajewaki Rowan Egsgard
6 167 |Private Charter Jennifer Duncan Jennifer Duncan
7 156 |Lancaster Leslie Miller Larissa Loss
136 - Baby Green Hunter U/S
Place Entry Horse Rider Owners
1 171 | Accomplice Laura C. Donahue Kristin McLiverty
2 138 |Good Times Charlie Debra M. Lorge Debra M. Lorge
3 124 Venturo Veronica Grajewaki Kristina Egsgard
137 - Baby Green Hunter
Place Entry Horse Rider Owners
1 138 |Good Times Charlie Debra M. Lorge Debra M. Lorge
i Tracy L. James-
2 119 Top Gun Brianna M. Pedersen Pedersen
124 Venturo Veronica Grajewaki Kristina Egsgard
171 |Accomplice Laura C. Donahue Kristin McLiverty
138 - Baby Green Hunter
Place Entry Horse Rider Owners
1 138 |Good Times Charlie Debra M. Lorge Debra M. Lorge
2 171 |Accomplice Laura C. Donahue Kristin McLiverty
i Tracy L. James-
3 119 Top Gun Brianna M. Pedersen Pedersen
4 124 Venturo Veronica Grajewaki Kristina Egsgard
139 - Baby Green Hunter
Place Entry Horse Rider Owners
1 124 Venturo Veronica Grajewaki Kristina Egsgard
2 119 [Top Gun Brianna M. Pedersen Tracy L. James-

Pedersen



3 138 |Good Times Charlie Debra M. Lorge Debra M. Lorge

4 171 |Accomplice Laura C. Donahue Kristin McLiverty

140 - Baby Green Hunter

Place Entry Horse Rider Owners

1 124 Venturo Veronica Grajewaki Kristina Egsgard

2 138 |Good Times Charlie Debra M. Lorge Debra M. Lorge

3 119 Top Gun Brianna M. Pedersen Tracy L. James-
Pedersen

4 171 |Accomplice Laura C. Donahue Kristin McLiverty

141 - Performance Hunter 3'3" U/S

Place Entry Horse Rider Owners

1 117 |Scandal Marguerite E. Heberle  |Marguerite E. Heberle

Becky L. Bates

2 179 |Top Of The Mountain  Jaime A. Bates .
Christine Jeppesen

3 130 |Lacoste Jaime A. Bates Samantha Dispenza

4 141 |Wish List Debra M. Lorge Jennie O'Brien

Place Entry Horse Rider Owners

1 141 Wish List Debra M. Lorge Jennie O'Brien

2 130 |Lacoste Jaime A. Bates Samantha Dispenza

3 206 |Intrepid Sydney S. DeGrazia Brook Run Farm LLC

Becky L. Bates

4 179 |Top Of The Mountain  Jaime A. Bates L
Christine Jeppesen

104 Crack The Code Erik Concors Erik Concors

117 |Scandal Marguerite E. Heberle  |Marguerite E. Heberle
Place Entry Horse Rider Owners
1 130 |Lacoste Jaime A. Bates Samantha Dispenza
2 206 Intrepid Sydney S. DeGrazia Brook Run Farm LLC
3 141 |Wish List Debra M. Lorge Jennie O'Brien
4 104 Crack The Code Erik Concors Erik Concors
5 117 |Scandal Marguerite E. Heberle  |Marguerite E. Heberle



Becky L. Bates
Christine Jeppesen

144 - Performance Hunter 3'3" 10 Entries

6 179 |Top Of The Mountain  Jaime A. Bates

Place |[Entry Horse Rider Owners

1 130 |Lacoste Jaime A. Bates Samantha Dispenza
2 104 |Crack The Code Erik Concors Erik Concors

3 131 Clementino W Kalcy O'Keefe Allie Feder

Becky L. Bates

4 179 |Top Of The Mountain ~ Jaime A. Bates 7
Christine Jeppesen

5 117 |Scandal Marguerite E. Heberle ~ Marguerite E. Heberle
6 123 Weatherman Sarah A. Barge Christa L. Carson

7 196 |Super Fun Marguerite E. Heberle  |Kenneth M. Wheeler
8 146 |Dreamscape Rosemary LaBarge Casey M. Mazzola

9 141 Wish List Debra M. Lorge Jennie O'Brien

Place Entry Horse Rider Owners

1 123 Weatherman Sarah A. Barge Christa L. Carson

2 130 |Lacoste Jaime A. Bates Samantha Dispenza

3 131 Clementino W Kalcy O'Keefe Allie Feder

4 104 Crack The Code Erik Concors Erik Concors

5 141 |Wish List Debra M. Lorge Jennie O'Brien

6 117 |Scandal Marguerite E. Heberle  Marguerite E. Heberle
7 132 Donna Latina Kalcy O'Keefe Nicolle Madonna Cerio
8 146 |Dreamscape Rosemary LaBarge Casey M. Mazzola

9 179 |Top Of The Mountain | Jaime A. Bates Becky L. Bates

Christine Jeppesen

147 - Blue Red Hunter Friday 34 Entries

Place |[Entry Horse Rider Owners

1 124 Venturo Veronica Grajewaki Kristina Egsgard

1 186 |Ducati Grey Schweitzer Grey Schweitzer

2 212 Essential Angela M. Nealer Angela M. Nealer
2 109 Chellunde Z Carla J. Smith Brook Edge Farms



2 214 |Pandora Olivia Kocher Ellisyn Brower

148 - Blue Red Hunter Saturday

Place Entry Horse Rider Owners

1 136 Big Easy Debra M. Lorge Erin Parrinello

1 109 |Chellunde Z Carla J. Smith Brook Edge Farms
2 146 |Dreamscape Casey M. Mazzola Casey M. Mazzola
2 101 |Niagara Samantha Page Samantha Page

2 118 |Mahogany Madelyn Sano Madelyn Sano

2 133 Eli Kalcy O'Keefe Nikki Albert

Place Entry Horse Rider Owners

1 164 |Orlandia Kathi-Jo Rhyner Kathi-Jo Rhyner

2 177 |Fabrianna DR Shauna Pingrey Shauna Pingrey

3 150 |North Shore Alyson Griffiths Alyson Griffiths

4 206 |Intrepid Sydney S. DeGrazia Brook Run Farm LLC
5 108 |Captivating lze Stacy Eaker Stacy Eaker

6 103 |Crossroad Blues Kaitlin McPhee Kaitlin McPhee

7 204  \Willow In The Wind Sarah Lockwood Sarah Lockwood

8 105 |Year And A Day Annie Kammer Annie Kammer
Place Entry Horse Rider Owners

1 177 |Fabrianna DR Shauna Pingrey Shauna Pingrey

2 103 |Crossroad Blues Kaitlin McPhee Kaitlin McPhee

3 108 |Captivating lze Stacy Eaker Stacy Eaker

4 204 \Willow In The Wind Sarah Lockwood Sarah Lockwood

5 164 |Orlandia Kathi-Jo Rhyner Kathi-Jo Rhyner

6 150 |North Shore Alyson Griffiths Alyson Griffiths
Place |[Entry Horse Rider Owners

1 182 Romeo Karina Sabo Brook Edge Farms

2 114 |Twist And Shout Siobhan Stubbe Siobhan Stubbe



3 160 |Brightside Morgan Glidden Denise M. Van Patten

51B - Syracuse PHA Pre-Childrens/Adult 2'6" Medal

Place Entry Horse Rider Owners

1 148 Braveheart Iﬂazﬂﬁreigr;eson- Gabriella D. Fournier
2 127 |The Pagan Princess Lara Jamieson Lara Jamieson

3 113 |/Amherst Anna Leamer Karissa Bosh

Place Entry Horse Rider Owners

1 148 |Braveheart Iﬂa;/;ﬁreigr;eson- Gabriella D. Fournier
2 211 Montana Magic Skye Williamson Skye Williamson

3 127 | The Pagan Princess Lara Jamieson Lara Jamieson

4 112 |Noted Alexa E. Basile Alexa E. Basile

5 113  |/Amherst Anna Leamer Karissa Bosh

6 116 |Kirkwood Lily Learner Katrina Rowe

7 147 Blue Suede Shoes Emily Lowenguth Christina LaBarge
Place Entry Horse Rider Owners

1 142 |Benlea Thunder Erin Parrinello Ella Michaels

1 145 |Sneak Attack Ashley Jedrich Ashley Jedrich

182 - 3'3" Junior Hunter U/S
Place Entry Horse Rider Owners

1 117 |Scandal Karissa Bosh Marguerite E. Heberle
2 219 Dresden Row Averey-May Pritchard |Clayton Goldring

3 104 |Crack The Code Erik Concors Erik Concors
L 1
Place |[Entry Horse Rider Owners

1 219 Dresden Row Averey-May Pritchard  |Clayton Goldring

2 132 Donna Latina Kate Metzger Nicolle Madonna Cerio

3 104 |Crack The Code Erik Concors Erik Concors



4 214 |Pandora Olivia Kocher Ellisyn Brower

5 117 Scandal Karissa Bosh Marguerite E. Heberle
184 - 3'3" Junior Hunter
Place Entry Horse Rider Owners

1 219 |Dresden Row Averey-May Pritchard |Clayton Goldring

2 104 Crack The Code Erik Concors Erik Concors

3 132 |Donna Latina Kate Metzger Nicolle Madonna Cerio
4 117 |Scandal Karissa Bosh Marguerite E. Heberle

5 214 |Pandora Olivia Kocher Ellisyn Brower

185 - 3'3" Junior Hunter

Place Entry Horse Rider Owners

1 104 Crack The Code Erik Concors Erik Concors

2 219 |Dresden Row Averey-May Pritchard |Clayton Goldring

3 132 |Donna Latina Kate Metzger Nicolle Madonna Cerio
4 117 |Scandal Karissa Bosh Marguerite E. Heberle
5 214 |Pandora Olivia Kocher Ellisyn Brower

Place Entry Horse Rider Owners

1 109 |Chellunde Z Carla J. Smith Brook Edge Farms

2 172 Toodle Lou Piper Emo Piper Emo
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